
RÉSULTATS DÉFINITIFS SUR LA COMMUNE

PAR LISTE

VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT

20/06/2021  -  1er TOUR

ÉLECTIONS RÉGIONALES

BV Inscrit Votant Nul Expr. Abst. Partic. Mme DIAZ 
EDWIGE

M. ROUSSET 
ALAIN

M. PERCHET 
GUILLAUME

Mme GUETTÉ 
CLÉMENCE

M. THIERRY 
NICOLAS

M. PUYJALON 
EDDIEBlanc

1 560 150 1 148 410 26,79 % 20 13,51 % 31 20,95 % 3 2,03 % 13 8,78 % 14 79,46 % 4,73 %1

2 865 274 4 266 591 31,68 % 38 14,29 % 72 27,07 % 9 3,38 % 23 8,65 % 31 1911,65 % 7,14 %4

3 872 234 4 220 638 26,83 % 52 23,64 % 57 25,91 % 5 2,27 % 8 3,64 % 21 119,55 % 5,00 %10

4 765 215 3 209 550 28,10 % 36 17,22 % 48 22,97 % 8 3,83 % 6 2,87 % 35 916,75 % 4,31 %3

5 807 259 7 248 548 32,09 % 44 17,74 % 69 27,82 % 5 2,02 % 20 8,06 % 22 118,87 % 4,44 %4

6 969 286 3 276 683 29,51 % 57 20,65 % 73 26,45 % 10 3,62 % 16 5,80 % 22 137,97 % 4,71 %7

7 934 325 3 316 609 34,80 % 60 18,99 % 92 29,11 % 5 1,58 % 16 5,06 % 31 189,81 % 5,70 %6

8 1 238 357 12 333 881 28,84 % 83 24,92 % 75 22,52 % 6 1,80 % 26 7,81 % 39 2011,71 % 6,01 %12

9 850 229 10 213 621 26,94 % 45 21,13 % 56 26,29 % 9 4,23 % 9 4,23 % 18 198,45 % 8,92 %6

10 998 316 11 300 682 31,66 % 74 24,67 % 62 20,67 % 8 2,67 % 14 4,67 % 30 1910,00 % 6,33 %5

11 170 73 3 69 97 42,94 % 12 17,39 % 17 24,64 % 2 2,90 % 3 4,35 % 9 1013,04 % 14,49 %1

12 387 151 2 149 236 39,02 % 28 18,79 % 33 22,15 % 5 3,36 % 9 6,04 % 14 129,40 % 8,05 %0

13 302 104 1 98 198 34,44 % 33 33,67 % 14 14,29 % 3 3,06 % 3 3,06 % 8 158,16 % 15,31 %5

14 882 293 6 280 589 33,22 % 80 28,57 % 49 17,50 % 4 1,43 % 12 4,29 % 35 2012,50 % 7,14 %7

15 654 151 2 146 503 23,09 % 30 20,55 % 35 23,97 % 1 0,68 % 8 5,48 % 23 1315,75 % 8,90 %3

16 1 009 312 4 302 697 30,92 % 64 21,19 % 80 26,49 % 8 2,65 % 29 9,60 % 36 1311,92 % 4,30 %6

17 809 187 3 180 622 23,11 % 53 29,44 % 48 26,67 % 3 1,67 % 9 5,00 % 14 107,78 % 5,56 %4

18 902 230 9 219 672 25,50 % 65 29,68 % 57 26,03 % 3 1,37 % 19 8,68 % 31 1114,16 % 5,02 %2

19 877 256 3 244 621 29,19 % 62 25,41 % 58 23,77 % 7 2,87 % 8 3,28 % 30 1312,30 % 5,33 %9
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BV Inscrit Votant Nul Expr. Abst. Partic. Mme DIAZ 
EDWIGE

M. PERCHET 
GUILLAUME

Mme GUETTÉ 
CLÉMENCE

M. THIERRY 
NICOLAS

M. PUYJALON 
EDDIE

M. ROUSSET 
ALAINBlanc

20 968 260 5 249 708 26,86 % 51 20,48 % 73 29,32 % 2 0,80 % 11 4,42 % 44 1117,67 % 4,42 %6

21 709 213 3 205 496 30,04 % 46 22,44 % 37 18,05 % 2 0,98 % 6 2,93 % 22 1410,73 % 6,83 %5

Ʃ 16 527 4 875 99 4 670 11 652 29,50 % 1 033 22,12 % 1 136 24,33 % 108 2,31 % 268 5,74 % 529 28811,33 % 6,17 %106
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BV Inscrit Votant Nul Expr. Abst. Partic. M. FLORIAN 
NICOLAS

Mme 
DARRIEUSSEC
Q GENEVIÈVE

Blanc

1 560 150 1 148 410 26,79 % 39 26,35 % 21 14,19 %1

2 865 274 4 266 591 31,68 % 42 15,79 % 32 12,03 %4

3 872 234 4 220 638 26,83 % 42 19,09 % 24 10,91 %10

4 765 215 3 209 550 28,10 % 43 20,57 % 24 11,48 %3

5 807 259 7 248 548 32,09 % 46 18,55 % 31 12,50 %4

6 969 286 3 276 683 29,51 % 51 18,48 % 34 12,32 %7

7 934 325 3 316 609 34,80 % 54 17,09 % 40 12,66 %6

8 1 238 357 12 333 881 28,84 % 39 11,71 % 45 13,51 %12

9 850 229 10 213 621 26,94 % 27 12,68 % 30 14,08 %6

10 998 316 11 300 682 31,66 % 56 18,67 % 37 12,33 %5

11 170 73 3 69 97 42,94 % 7 10,14 % 9 13,04 %1

12 387 151 2 149 236 39,02 % 24 16,11 % 24 16,11 %0

13 302 104 1 98 198 34,44 % 16 16,33 % 6 6,12 %5

14 882 293 6 280 589 33,22 % 57 20,36 % 23 8,21 %7

15 654 151 2 146 503 23,09 % 23 15,75 % 13 8,90 %3

16 1 009 312 4 302 697 30,92 % 39 12,91 % 33 10,93 %6

17 809 187 3 180 622 23,11 % 33 18,33 % 10 5,56 %4

18 902 230 9 219 672 25,50 % 17 7,76 % 16 7,31 %2

19 877 256 3 244 621 29,19 % 37 15,16 % 29 11,89 %9

20 968 260 5 249 708 26,86 % 39 15,66 % 18 7,23 %6

21 709 213 3 205 496 30,04 % 43 20,98 % 35 17,07 %5
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Ʃ 16 527 4 875 99 4 670 11 652 29,50 % 774 16,57 % 534 11,43 %106
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